Styrofoam sea animals

Instructions No. 1786
o/ 4 Difficulty: Beginner
® Working time: 1 hour

Welcome to our small underwater world. Our sea dwellers can easily do their own handicrafts and are still looking for a place in your home.
How about this nautical decoration in the bathroom or as a playmate for your children?

Because jellyfish, cancer and co. are so easy to create, they can also be great for children to make together. Also a great idea for a child's
birthday party - children's hands will be happy and busy with it.

This is how you make the cute animals:

You can start by Polystyrene balls with VBS Handicraft paint to paint. The colours can be painted very well with aPaint sponge apply. For opaque results you
can apply a second coat of paint after the paint has dried. Let everything dry well.

From Chenille wire tentacles, legs, crab claws and fins are formed. These are then pressed into them Polystyrene balls with something Handicraft glue . These
Wobbly eyes are also fixed Handicraft glue to the balls with something.

With the Posca Markeryou can paint on mouths, eyebrows and also eyelashes. With the Posca Handicraft paint in the shade Corall cheeks and tongues can
still be painted on.

Ready is your own little underwater world with many different sea creatures.

Quinn's jellyfish Franzi Fish


https://www.vbs-hobby.at/en/vbs-polystyrene-ball-o-7cm-10-pieces-a81150/
https://www.vbs-hobby.at/en/vbs-craft-paint-15-ml-a20105/
https://www.vbs-hobby.at/en/vbs-painting-sponges-3-pieces-a8057/
https://www.vbs-hobby.at/en/vbs-chenille-wire-colormix-50-cm-set-of-100-a24400/
https://www.vbs-hobby.at/en/posca-marker-pc-3m-a51634/

|3

Article information:

Article number
630535
601093
111065
560078-80
560078-69
560078-30
560078-25
560078-92
560078-50
560078-47
567732-07
330350

Article name

VBS Chenille wire "Colormix", 50 cm, set of 100
VBS Wobbly eyes to glue on "Mix", 100 pieces
VBS Handicraft glue

VBS Craft paint, 15 mIWhite

VBS Craft paint, 15 mIBeige

VBS Craft paint, 15 mIRed

VBS Craft paint, 15 mlOrange

VBS Craft paint, 15 mICorall

VBS Craft paint, 15 mIGreen

VBS Craft paint, 15 mINavy blue

POSCA Marker PC-3MBlack

VBS Painting sponges, 3 pieces

e P

Susi turtle

Qty

N U G I G U (T U 'y



	Styrofoam sea animals
	Welcome to our small underwater world. Our sea dwellers can easily do their own handicrafts and are still looking for a place in your home. How about this nautical decoration in the bathroom or as a playmate for your children?   Because jellyfish, cancer and co. are so easy to create, they can also be great for children to make together. Also a great idea for a child's birthday party - children's hands will be happy and busy with it.
	This is how you make the cute animals:
	Quinn's jellyfish
	Franzi Fish
	Charles Cancer
	Susi turtle
	Article information:


