Styrofoam sea animals

Instructions No. 1786

JJJJ Difficulty: Beginner

O Working time: 1 hour

Welcome to our small underwater world. Our **sea dwellers** can easily do their own handicrafts and are still looking for a place in your home. How about this nautical decoration in the bathroom or as a playmate for your children?

Because jellyfish, cancer and co. are so easy to create, they can also be great for **children to make together**. Also a great idea for a child's birthday party - children's hands will be happy and busy with it.



This is how you make the cute animals:

You can start by **Polystyrene balls** with **VBS Handicraft paint** to paint. The colours can be painted very well with a **Paint sponge** apply. For opaque results you can apply a second coat of paint after the paint has dried. Let everything dry well.

From **Chenille wire** tentacles, legs, crab claws and fins are formed. These are then pressed into them Polystyrene balls with something Handicraft glue. These Wobbly eyes are also fixed Handicraft glue to the balls with something.

With the **Posca Marker**you can paint on mouths, eyebrows and also eyelashes. With the Posca Handicraft paint in the shade Corall cheeks and tongues can still be painted on.

Ready is your own little underwater world with many different sea creatures.

Quinn's jellyfish

Franzi Fish



Charles Cancer





Susi turtle



Article information:

Article number	Article name	Qty
630535	VBS Chenille wire "Colormix", 50 cm, set of 100	1
601093	VBS Wobbly eyes to glue on "Mix", 100 pieces	1
111065	VBS Handicraft glue	1
560078-80	VBS Craft paint, 15 mlWhite	1
560078-69	VBS Craft paint, 15 mlBeige	1
560078-30	VBS Craft paint, 15 mlRed	1
560078-25	VBS Craft paint, 15 mlOrange	1
560078-92	VBS Craft paint, 15 mlCorall	1
560078-50	VBS Craft paint, 15 mlGreen	1
560078-47	VBS Craft paint, 15 mlNavy blue	1
567732-07	POSCA Marker PC-3MBlack	1
330350	VBS Painting sponges, 3 pieces	1